
Date Deposits Amount Liabilities Amount Balance

1/1/2015 571.64

1/5/2015 2015 Web Site Fee 100.00 471.64

Miscellaneous Income * 368.65 840.29

10/1/2015 840.29

Donations 290.00 1,130.29

Life Time Membership Dues 200.00 1,330.29

Yearly Membership Dues 15.00 1,345.29

Shirts (2) 30.00 1,375.29

11/1/2015 No November Activity

12/1/2015 Yearly Membership Dues $5.00 1,380.29

Up graded Life Time Member $25.00 1,405.29

Donations $2.30 1,407.59

12/31/2015

* Income from 1/5/15 thru 9/30/15 not detailed


